
001 |RO 24 0502511M |VAN |DA0E6F56 | 10.05 18:13:16 |
002 |RO 23 0451538M |SOL |DA0B9B31 | 10.05 18:13:23 |
003 |RO 23 1050408M |SOL |DA2BC9D0 | 10.05 18:13:27 |
004 |RO 23 0451609M |VAN |DA2BC7A4 | 10.05 18:13:32 |
005 |RO 24 0502506M |VAN |DA2BCA48 | 10.05 18:13:36 |
006 |RO 24 0502611M |SOL |DA0E6F0D | 10.05 18:13:40 |
007 |RO 24 0502544M |SOL |DA1F7312 | 10.05 18:13:44 |
008 |RO 24 0502545M |SOL |DA0E6F43 | 10.05 18:13:49 |
009 |RO 24 0502538M |SOL |DA2BCA2A | 10.05 18:14:00 |
010 |RO 24 0502524M |SOL |DA0E6F13 | 10.05 18:14:06 |
011 |RO 24 0502529M |SOL |DA2BCAB1 | 10.05 18:14:10 |
012 |RO 24 2030842M |VAN |DA2BC933 | 10.05 18:14:16 |
013 |RO 22 0921595M |SOL |DA0E6F74 | 10.05 18:14:21 |
014 |RO 24 0502572M |SOL |DA2BC9A6 | 10.05 18:14:33 |
015 |RO 24 0502534M |VAN |DA2BCA54 | 10.05 18:14:38 |
016 |RO 24 0502540M |CUC |DA2BC9BA | 10.05 18:14:43 |
017 |RO 24 0502618M |VAN |DA2BC9CF | 10.05 18:14:47 |
018 |RO 24 0502508M |SOL |DA2BC793 | 10.05 18:14:51 |
019 |RO 24 0502507M |VAN |DA2BCA38 | 10.05 18:14:55 |
020 |RO 23 1050410M |SOL |DA2BC946 | 10.05 18:15:08 |
021 |RO 23 0451604M |VAN |DA2BC972 | 10.05 18:15:17 |
022 |RO 23 1050413M |SOL |DA2BCA0A | 10.05 18:15:23 |
023 |RO 23 0451542M |SOL |DA08D216 | 10.05 18:15:40 |
024 |RO 24 0502604M |VAN |DA29E7E7 | 10.05 18:15:45 |
025 |RO 24 0502563M |VAN |DA2BC8C9 | 10.05 18:15:50 |
026 |RO 24 0502549M |VAN |DA2BC94F | 10.05 18:15:54 |
027 |RO 24 0502588M |SOL |DA2BC8D3 | 10.05 18:15:59 |
028 |RO 24 0502562M |VAN |DA2BCA93 | 10.05 18:16:11 |
029 |RO 24 0502616M |VAN |DA2BCA5D | 10.05 18:16:15 |
030 |RO 24 0502522M |SOL |DA2BC96B | 10.05 18:16:19 |
031 |RO 24 0502509M |SOL |DA2BCA9D | 10.05 18:16:23 |
032 |RO 23 1050429M |SOL |DA0E711B | 10.05 18:16:28 |
033 |RO 24 0502513M |VAN |DA2BCAA0 | 10.05 18:16:32 |
034 |RO 24 0502606M |SOL |DA2F159B | 10.05 18:16:38 |
035 |RO 24 0502603M |VAN |DA2BC9B9 | 10.05 18:16:47 |
036 |RO 24 0502591M |SOL |DA0E6E7C | 10.05 18:16:57 |
037 |RO 24 0502592M |SOL |DA2BCAE6 | 10.05 18:17:01 |
038 |RO 23 0451504M |VAN |DA0E6DF0 | 10.05 18:17:08 |
039 |RO 23 1050409M |SOL |DA2BC821 | 10.05 18:17:13 |
040 |RO 23 0451501M |VAN |DA2BC901 | 10.05 18:17:19 |
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041 |RO 23 1050423M |VAN |DA29E821 | 10.05 18:17:25 |
042 |RO 24 0502510F |SOL |DA2BCA16 | 10.05 18:17:40 |
043 |RO 24 0502600F |VAN |DA2BCA4B | 10.05 18:17:44 |
044 |RO 24 0502521F |SOL |DA2BC801 | 10.05 18:17:50 |
045 |RO 24 0349746F |SOL |DA0E6ED6 | 10.05 18:17:55 |
046 |RO 24 0502595F |VAN |DA2BCA98 | 10.05 18:18:00 |
047 |RO 24 0502525F |SOL |DA285273 | 10.05 18:18:04 |
048 |RO 23 1050435F |SOL |DA2BC9E3 | 10.05 18:18:08 |
049 |RO 23 0451595F |VAN |DA0B9863 | 10.05 18:18:12 |
050 |RO 24 0502501F |VAN |DA2D7CA9 | 10.05 18:18:17 |
051 |RO 23 0451540F |VAN |DA2F1AFC | 10.05 18:18:22 |
052 |RO 24 0502505F |VAN |DA0E6F1C | 10.05 18:18:26 |
053 |RO 24 0502567F |SOL |DAD1E0D4 | 10.05 18:18:30 |
054 |RO 24 2030847F |VAN |DA2BCABB | 10.05 18:18:34 |
055 |RO 23 0451565F |SOL |DA2BC91A | 10.05 18:18:38 |
056 |RO 23 0451560F |SOL |DA10895C | 10.05 18:18:44 |
057 |RO 24 0502546F |CUC |DA410DFB | 10.05 18:18:56 |
058 |RO 23 0451509F |VAN |DA2BCACE | 10.05 18:19:01 |
059 |RO 24 0502574F |SOL |DA29E6F5 | 10.05 18:19:07 |
060 |RO 24 0502502F |SOL |DA2BC966 | 10.05 18:19:11 |
061 |RO 23 1050421F |SOL |DA08A6D0 | 10.05 18:19:15 |
062 |RO 24 0502543F |SOL |DA2BC90B | 10.05 18:19:20 |
063 |RO 24 0502520F |SOL |DA1F708A | 10.05 18:19:24 |
064 |RO 24 0502583F |VAN |DA2BC975 | 10.05 18:19:28 |
065 |RO 24 2030846F |VAN |DA087DC8 | 10.05 18:19:33 |
066 |RO 24 0502559F |SOL |DA2BCA71 | 10.05 18:19:37 |
067 |RO 22 0921536F |VAN |DA0E6E57 | 10.05 18:19:42 |
068 |RO 24 0502504F |SOL |DA08D148 | 10.05 18:19:45 |
069 |RO 23 0451568F |SOL |DA0B98BA | 10.05 18:19:49 |
070 |RO 23 0451572F |SOL |DA2BCA7A | 10.05 18:19:54 |
071 |RO 24 0502537F |SOL |DA2BC73B | 10.05 18:20:00 |
072 |RO 24 0502539F |VAN |DA2BC730 | 10.05 18:20:05 |
073 |RO 23 1050419F |SOL |DA2BC73D | 10.05 18:20:17 |
074 |RO 22 0921534F |VAN |DA2BC909 | 10.05 18:20:23 |
075 |RO 24 2030849F |SOL |DA2BC843 | 10.05 18:20:27 |
076 |RO 24 0502598F |SOL |DA29E836 | 10.05 18:20:31 |
077 |RO 24 0502535F |VAN |DA2BC948 | 10.05 18:20:35 |
078 |RO 24 0502582F |SOL |DA2BCA24 | 10.05 18:20:40 |
079 |RO 24 0502623F |SOL |DA1F70FB | 10.05 18:20:44 |
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080 |RO 24 0502532F |VAN |DA410ADB | 10.05 18:20:48 |
081 |RO 24 0502560F |VAN |DA2BCA32 | 10.05 18:20:54 |
082 |RO 23 0451510F |VAN |DA410CBD | 10.05 18:20:58 |
083 |RO 24 0101528F |VAN |DA29E7AB | 10.05 18:21:03 |
084 |RO 24 0502558F |SOL |DA2BCAEC | 10.05 18:21:07 |
085 |RO 24 0502564F |VAN |DA2BC7AD | 10.05 18:21:12 |
086 |RO 23 1050414F |CUC |DA1F720A | 10.05 18:21:16 |
087 |RO 24 0502617F |VAN |DA2BC716 | 10.05 18:21:21 |
088 |RO 24 0428055F |SOL |DA2BCA70 | 10.05 18:21:26 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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